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233 | 2B 16 [#HEAoER QRN RE Y ZANERY R 1,000 2,341,720 1,858,280
234 | 2R 178 |[BHAE xRk 48,384 2,390,104} 1,809,896
235 | 2B 178 |aC—@a%- 1K 21,487}2,411,591] 1,788,409
236 2A 198 |BEHER 400 2,411,991(1,788,009
237 28218 |#EIenBREEVCEAT I RIEOREEAM 2,000 2,413,991(1,786,009
238 | 2228 [AVIYRCGRHA2ZAS) 564 2,414,555 1,785,445
239 | 2A 248 |wmaxmzAS 3,500 2,418,055| 1,781,945
240 2R 248 |eaxmzsry—K75(2023.2.23~2023.3.22) 1,078 2,419,133| 1,780,867
241 2R258 |1>7f% 3,069|2,422,202| 1,777,798
242 | 2H26H |&E8#M2BRS 3,400 2,425,602} 1,774,398
243 | 26268 [1>F4_yFrhuxT Ye—F0 2R 3,300 2,428,902{1,771,098
244 | 2B20H |M¥EER(KSERIAS) 1,249] 2,430,151 1,769,849
245 | 2H278 |#EZEA9-2vM 28S 7,513|2,437,6641 1,762,336
246 ZHZ28H |st Lidisit (LASASI BRE-MWALLSAMIRE XERIHE 209 5,454 2,443,118| 1,756,882
247 | 2H288 |TEBR#HM 25 900 2,444,018] 1,755,982
248 IAIB |[7-0x Vel pikE 389 8/8 1 1,078 2,445,096| 1,754,904
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249 3AI'B. [BBTYINLITLa—Z 3RY 1,000 2,446,096 1,753,904
250 SAETHE [BSas PR A 753,204 3,199,300/ 1,000,700
251 3A20H [HVIR(CRIER3IAS) 4,991 3,204,291 | 995,709
252 3A28 |[esEEA 300 3,204,591 995,409
253 3B6B [Av&RamtE 389 2,650 3,207,241 992,759
254 3R6H |aE—RK 112]3,207,353| 992,647
255 38138 [Fo 198 (RE—-82A9) 1,682|3,208,935| 991,065
256 | 3A 148 AV R GHRE—R3IASL) 1,422 3,210,357 989,643
257 33208 |ma—FYYI—vaz2tHERX 1,919 3,212,276 987,724
258 | 3H228 |AHIBOEL 285 25,286 3,237,562| 962,438
259 | 3228 |{FERALVEDRUL ITMITAR 658,913 3,896,475| 303,525
260 | 3A23H {[1>7f-a—-RAK 47,2693,943,744| 256,256
26 3248 |#VIRGHREIES) 584 3,944,328 255,672
262 3248 |eagmzsry—r752(2023.3,23~2025,3.31) 313 3,944,641| 255,359
263 | 3B25H |EA#mNMIEY (2023.1~2023.3) 6,260 3,950,901 | 249,099
264 | 3B 25H |wewu AuteREMte (2022.10~2022, 1 )RS (P15 2 ARATAYI/AF 892 3,951,793 248,207
265 | 3268 [1>F1_0FohnaT - Te—~FIL 389 3,300 3,955,093 244,907
266 3A208 jiswEsaa CkHEz2AS) 1,250]3,956,343| 243,657
267 | 32780 |#EI 92w 389 7,513{3,963,856| 236,144
268 | 3A278 [SRELVEER 108,810 4,072,666 127,334
269 | 3H27H [BRELVEER 67,890 4,140,556 59,444
270 | 34280 |[esRA 500 4,141,056 58,944
271 3R 3R BRI CRMAD MR DR ALLSAMIER 355 5. 454 4,146,510 53,490
272 | 3f .y p |MEHM-EE#M 3RS 6,900 4,153,410 46,590
273 3@ 9 g |TERKN 3RS 900 4,154,310] 45,690
274 | 44308 (LR 1,047] 4,155,357 44,643

42,345 500} 3,231,090 0] 0159%7,018 0]284,404
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